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MAP 2 NC 136 POPLAR BRANCH RD FROM SR 1131 TO SR 1135

MAP 3 NC 136 POPLAR BRANCH RD FROM SR 1135 TO BOAT RAMP

MAP 1 NC 136 POPLAR BRANCH RD FROM US 158 TO SR 1131
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DIVISION PROPOSALS ENGINEER

LETTING DATE:

PROJECT LENGTH
Prepared in the Office of:

NTS

LOCATION: 
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MAP 5 SR 1139 COUNTRY CLUB RD FROM SR 1138 TO US 158
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US 158
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LENGTH OF ROADWAY PROJECT    MAP 7 =   0.30 MI.

MAP 4 SR 1132 SAND HILLS RD/COUNTRY CLUB RD FROM NC 343 TO SR 1138

MAP 6 SR 1219 HORSESHOE RD FROM US 17 TO END OF MAINTENANCE

MAP 7 SR 1219 HORSESHOE RD FROM US 17  TO US 17 BUSINESS

RESURFACING 
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DIVISION PROPOSALS ENGINEER

LETTING DATE:

PROJECT LENGTH
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DIVISION PROJECT MANAGER

2012 STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS
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MAP 8 =   

MAP 10

MAP 11

2018CPT.01.09.20152.1

2018CPT.01.09.20152.1

2018CPT.01.09.20152.1

MAP 8 SR 1264 SMITH DR FROM SR 1145 TO DEAD END

MAP 9 SR 1263 BELL FARM RD FROM NC 343 TO SR 1275

MAP 11 SR 1265 HOLLAND DR FROM SR 1145 TO DEAD END

MAP 12 SR 1275 MARGRETT DR FROM SR 1276 TO DEAD END

MAP 13 SR 1276 AMY DRIVE FROM CUL-DE-SAC TO CUL-DE-SAC

MAP 14 SR 1177 BILLETS BRIDGE RD FROM NC 343 TO SR 1129

MAP 15 SR 1178 CRAVEN RIVER COURT FROM SR 1177 TO DEAD END

RESURFACING
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MAP 17
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MAP 15

MAP 14

MAP 16 SR 1279 JUNIPER RD FROM CUL-DE-SAC TO CUL-DE-SAC

MAP 10 SR 1268 MADDREY DR FROM MITCHELL RD TO DEAD END

MAP 17 SR 1278 CYPRESS LANE FROM SR 1200 TO SR 1279
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MAP 18 SR 1221 SAWYERTOWN RD FROM SR 1222 TO NC 168

MAP 20 SR 1210 SNOWDEN RD FROM SR 1202 TO NC 34

MAP 22 SR 1278 S CURRITUCK RD FROM NC 168 TO END OF PAVEMENT

MAP 24 SR 1148 S GREGORY RD FROM SR 1147 TO US 158

MAP 21 SR 1228 CAMELLIA RD FROM NC 168 TO SR 1516
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MAP 23 SR 1147 S INDIANTOWN RD FROM CAMDEN COUNTY LINE TO US 158

MAP 19 SR 1202 SNOWDEN RD FROM .68 MILES SOUTH OF NC 168 TO SR 1210
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MAP 27 SR 1164 COINJOCK BAPTIST CHURCH RD FROM SR 1143 TO DEAD END

MAP 28 SR 1161 CARTERS COURT RD FROM SR 1164 TO DEAD END
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MAP 26 SR 1165 COINJOCK DEV RD FROM SR 1144 TO DEAD END
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MAP 29 SR 1508 ST ANDREWS RD FROM SR 1507 TO SR 1506

MAP 31 SR 1295 WALNUT DR FROM NC 168 TO DEAD END

MAP 30 SR 1413 PINEWOOD ACRES FROM US 158 TO CUL-DE-SAC

MAP 32 SR 1364 CHERRY DR FROM SR 1295 TO DEAD END

MAP 33 SR 1369 CHESTNUT DR FROM SR 1295 TO DEAD END

MAP 35 SR 1156 NORTH RIVER RD FROM US 158 TO CUL-DE-SAC
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MAP 34 SR 1157 RIVER LANE FROM US 158 TO DEAD END

MAP 36 SR 1417 SOUNDVIEW DR FROM SR 1450 TO SR 1156
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LENGTH OF ROADWAY PROJECT    =    MI.0.55MAP 42  

MAP 41 SR 1421 HICKORY HILL DR FROM US 158 TO SR 1125

MAP 42 SR 1128 UNCLE GRAHAM RD FROM US 158 TO SR 1125

MAP 38 SR 1120 NEW BERNS LANDING  FROM US 158 TO DEAD END

MAP 39 SR 1432 WOODBERRY COURT FROM SR 1101 TO DEAD END

MAP 38

MAP 39

MAP 40

MAP 42

MAP 41

MAP 37 SR 1450 ALBEMARLE DR FROM SR 1156 TO SR 1417

LENGTH OF ROADWAY PROJECT     MI.0.23MAP 38 =   

2018CPT.01.09.20272.1 MAP 42

MAP 37

MAP 40 SR 1105 NEW BEACH RD FROM US 158 TO END OF MAINTENANCE
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MAP 44 SR 1338 BEREA CHURCH RD FROM US 17 TO SR 1333

MAP 45 SR 1249 EVERETT DR FROM SR 1169 TO END 

MAP 46 SR 1252 LYNETTE DR FROM SR 1247 TO SR 1249

MAP 47 SR 1255 LANCE DR FROM SR 1247 TO SR 1249

MAP 48 SR 1246 RHONDA RD FROM SR 1101 TO SR 1249

MAP 44

MAP 45

MAP 46

MAP 47

MAP 48

6

MAP 43 SR 1332 CREEK RD FROM US 17 TO SR 1309
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MAP 51 =   

MAP 52 =   

MAP 53 =   
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0.29

0.34
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 MI.
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0.32

MAP 50 SR 1250 JOANNA DR FROM SR 1247 TO SR 1249

MAP 49 =   

MAP 50 =   

MAP 54

LENGTH OF ROADWAY PROJECT    MAP 54 =   0.13 MI.

2018CPT.01.09.20701.1

2018CPT.01.09.20701.1

2018CPT.01.09.20701.1

2018CPT.01.09.20701.1

2018CPT.01.09.20701.1

2018CPT.01.09.20701.1 MAP 55

MAP 49 SR 1256 MARK ST FROM SR 1255 TO SR 1246

MAP 51 SR 1251 MELONIE DR FROM SR 1247 TO SR 1249

MAP 52 SR 1257 RACHEL DR FROM SR 1101 TO SR 1249

MAP 53 SR 1244 DORIS RD FROM SR 1169 TO END

MAP 54 SR 1243 CHARLENE DR FROM SR 1169 TO END 

MAP 55 SR 1258 BRADLEY DR FROM SR 1257 TO END 

LENGTH OF ROADWAY PROJECT    MAP 55 =   0.09 MI.

MAP 49

MAP 50MAP 51 MAP 52

MAP 54

MAP 53

MAP 55

0.11

RESURFACING 



STATE OF NORTH CAROLINA
DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS

TYPE OF WORK:

STATE PROJECT REFERENCE NO.

STATE PROJ. NO.

N.C.
DESCRIPTION

NO.
SHEET

F. A. PROJ. NO.

STATE

T

DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS
STATE OF NORTH CAROLINA

N

N

R

S

 OF 

T
A

T
E

D
E

P
A

R
M

E

N

 

A

S

O H

T
OF TRA

P
O

R
T

T
I
O

N

T
 C

A

R
O

L
IN

A

DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS
113 Airport Dr., Edenton NC, 27932

DIVISION PROPOSALS ENGINEER

LETTING DATE:

Prepared in the Office of:

NTS

LOCATION: 

DIVISION PROJECT MANAGER

C
O

N
T

R
A

C
T
 

N
O
. 
:

2012 STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS

MAP 57

MAP 56

PASQUOTANK  COUNTY
1
0
/
0
3
/
1
3

D
A
0
0
3
7
9

C.E. SLACHTA

W.B. HOBBS, P.E.

D
R

A
W

N
 

B
Y
: 

B
J

T

2018CPT.01.09.20701.1, ETC

2018CPT.01.09.20701.1

MAP 58

MAP 59

MAP 60

W
B

S
 

E
L

E
M

E
N

T
: 
2
0
18

C
P

T
.0
1.
0
9
.2
0
7
0
1.
1,
 E

T
C
.

LENGTH OF ROADWAY PROJECT    

LENGTH OF ROADWAY PROJECT    

LENGTH OF ROADWAY PROJECT    

LENGTH OF ROADWAY PROJECT    

LENGTH OF ROADWAY PROJECT    

PROJECT LENGTH

MAP 58 =   

MAP 59 =   

MAP 60 =   

0.27

0.15

0.06

0.03

 MI.

 MI.

 MI.

 MI.

 MI.

0.27

MAP 56 =   

MAP 57 =   

MAP 61

LENGTH OF ROADWAY PROJECT    MAP 61 =   0.53 MI.

2018CPT.01.09.20701.1

2018CPT.01.09.20701.1

2018CPT.01.09.20701.1

2018CPT.01.09.20701.1

2018CPT.01.09.20701.1

2018CPT.01.09.20701.1

2018CPT.01.09.20701.1

MAP 62

MAP 63

LENGTH OF ROADWAY PROJECT    MAP 62 =   0.44 MI.

LENGTH OF ROADWAY PROJECT    MAP 63 =   0.37 MI.

MAP 56 SR 1498 GOSPEL RIDGE FROM SR 1416 TO SR 1500

MAP 57 SR 1499 MARANTHA DR FROM SR 1498 TO CUL-DE-SAC

MAP 58 SR 1500 AGAPE WAY FROM SR 1498 TO SR 1499

MAP 59 SR 1482 CAHOON DR FROM SR 1332 TO SR 1483

MAP 60 SR 1484 CREEK COURT FROM SR 1483 TO CUL-DE-SAC

MAP 61 SR 1483 MATTHEWS DR FROM SR 1480 TO CUL-DE-SAC

MAP 62 SR 1480 BIRDIE LANE FROM SR 1332 TO SR 1481

MAP 56

MAP 57

MAP 58

MAP 59

MAP 60

MAP 61

MAP 63
MAP 62

MAP 63 SR 1481 EAGLE LANE FROM SR 1483 TO SR 1480

RESURFACING 



STATE OF NORTH CAROLINA
DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS

TYPE OF WORK:

STATE PROJECT REFERENCE NO.

STATE PROJ. NO.

N.C.
DESCRIPTION

NO.
SHEET

F. A. PROJ. NO.

STATE

T

DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS
STATE OF NORTH CAROLINA

N

N

R

S

 OF 

T
A

T
E

D
E

P
A

R
M

E

N

 

A

S

O H

T
OF TRA

P
O

R
T

T
I
O

N

T
 C

A

R
O

L
IN

A

DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS
113 Airport Dr., Edenton NC, 27932

DIVISION PROPOSALS ENGINEER

LETTING DATE:

Prepared in the Office of:

NTS

LOCATION: 

DIVISION PROJECT MANAGER

C
O

N
T

R
A

C
T
 

N
O
. 
:

2012 STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS

MAP 65

MAP 64

PASQUOTANK  COUNTY
1
0
/
0
3
/
1
3

D
A
0
0
3
7
9

C.E. SLACHTA

W.B. HOBBS, P.E.

D
R

A
W

N
 

B
Y
: 

B
J

T

2018CPT.01.09.20701.1, ETC

2018CPT.01.09.20701.1

MAP 66

MAP 67

MAP 68

W
B

S
 

E
L

E
M

E
N

T
: 
2
0
18

C
P

T
.0
1.
0
9
.2
0
7
0
1.
1,
 E

T
C
.

LENGTH OF ROADWAY PROJECT    

LENGTH OF ROADWAY PROJECT    

LENGTH OF ROADWAY PROJECT    

LENGTH OF ROADWAY PROJECT    

LENGTH OF ROADWAY PROJECT    

PROJECT LENGTH

MAP 66 =   

MAP 67 =   

MAP 68 =   

2.68

1.16

1.18

0.68

 MI.

 MI.

 MI.

 MI.

 MI.

2.16

MAP 64 =   

MAP 65 =   

MAP 70

LENGTH OF ROADWAY PROJECT    MAP 69 =   0.42 MI.

2018CPT.01.09.20701.1

2018CPT.01.09.20701.1

2018CPT.01.09.20701.1

2018CPT.01.09.20701.1

2018CPT.01.09.20701.1

2018CPT.01.09.20701.1

MAP 69

LENGTH OF ROADWAY PROJECT    MAP 70 =   0.23 MI.

MAP 64 SR 1001 TURNPIKE RD FROM SR 1356 TO PERQUIMANS COUNTY LINE

MAP 65 SR 1357 CAMPGROUND RD FROM US 158 TO SR 1356

MAP 66 SR 1308 CHURCH ST EXT FROM US 17 TO SR 1307

MAP 67 SR 1307 FOREST PARK RD FROM SR 1309 TO SR 1306

MAP 68 SR 1306 FOREST PARK RD FROM SR 1307 TO US 17

MAP 69 SR 1346 CULPEPPER LANE FROM US 17 TO SR 1412

MAP 70 SR 1388 CHEROKEE PARK RD FROM SR 1416 TO END

MAP 64

MAP 65

MAP 66

MAP 67

MAP 68

MAP 69

MAP 70

RESURFACING & MILLING 



PROJECT REFERENCE NO. SHEET NO.

C O N T R A C T  P A V E M E N T   S C H E D U L E

EXISTING PAVEMENT.U

C2
AT AN AVERAGE RATE OF 165 LBS. PER SQ. YD.

PROP. APPROX. 1•" ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE SF9.5A,

D
R

A
W

N
 

B
Y
: 
J

W
C

2018CPT.01.09.10271.1, ETC

C3
AT AN AVERAGE RATE OF 75 LBS. PER SQ. YD.

PROP. APPROX. 3/4" ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE S4.75A,

C1
AT AN AVERAGE RATE OF 168 LBS. PER SQ. YD.

PROP. APPROX. 1•" ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE S9.5B,

V1
MILLING BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT 1•" DEPTH

V2
MILLING BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT •" TO 3" DEPTH

D1
AT AN AVERAGE RATE OF 171 LBS. PER SQ. YD.

PROP. APPROX. 1•" ASPHALT CONCRETE INTERMEDIATE COURSE, TYPE I19.0B,



14'-23'

PROJECT REFERENCE NO. SHEET NO.

LC

NOTES:

 INCLUDED IN THE TABLE OF QUANTITIES
*EDGES, PAVEMENT WIDENING, INTERSECTIONS, AND BRIDGE FLARES ARE

 OR AS DIRECTED BY THE ENGINEER

NTS

U

P A V E M E N T   S C H E D U L E

VAR VAR

C2 C2

U

C2
PROP. APPROX. 1•" ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE SF9.5A,

AT AN AVERAGE RATE OF 165 LBS. PER SQ. YD. 

VARIES 

EXISTING PAVEMENT.U

TYPICAL SECTION NO. 1

2018CPT.01.09.10271.1, ETC

D
R

A
W

N
 

B
Y
: 
J

W
C

*ALL PAVED  ROADS TO BE RESURFACED TO THE ENDS OF THE RADII,

*SHOULDERS TO BE RECONSTRUCTED BY OTHERS

 43 - 63 & 65-70
USE WITH MAPS  4 - 7, 18, 19, 21-28,



20'

PROJECT REFERENCE NO. SHEET NO.

LC

NOTES:

 INCLUDED IN THE TABLE OF QUANTITIES
*EDGES, PAVEMENT WIDENING, INTERSECTIONS, AND BRIDGE FLARES ARE

NTS

U

P A V E M E N T   S C H E D U L E

VAR VAR

C1 C1

U

EXISTING PAVEMENT.U

TYPICAL SECTION NO. 2

D
R

A
W

N
 

B
Y
: 
J

W
C

C1
AT AN AVERAGE RATE OF 168 LBS. PER SQ. YD.

PROP. APPROX. 1•" ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE S9.5B, *ALL PAVED ROADS TO BE RESURFACED TO THE ENDS OF THE RADII,
 OR AS DIRECTED BY THE ENGINEER

USE WITH MAPS  1 & 3

2018CPT.01.09.10271.1, ETC

*SHOULDERS TO BE RECONSTRUCTED BY OTHERS



20.0'

PROJECT REFERENCE NO. SHEET NO.

LC

NOTES:

 INCLUDED IN THE TABLE OF QUANTITIES
*EDGES, PAVEMENT WIDENING, INTERSECTIONS, AND BRIDGE FLARES ARE

 OR AS DIRECTED BY THE ENGINEER

NTS

U

P A V E M E N T   S C H E D U L E

VAR VAR

C1 C1

U

C1

EXISTING PAVEMENT.U

TYPICAL SECTION NO. 3

D
R

A
W

N
 

B
Y
: 
J

W
C

PROP. APPROX. 1•" ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE S9.5B,

AT AN AVERAGE RATE OF 168 LBS. PER SQ. YD. 

2018CPT.01.09.10271.1, ETC

USE WITH MAP 2

MILLING BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT 1•"DEPTH.V1

V1 V1

*ALL PAVED ROADS TO BE RESURFACED TO THE ENDS OF THE RADII,

*SHOULDERS TO BE RECONSTRUCTED BY OTHERS

D1
AT AN AVERAGE RATE OF 171 LBS. PER SQ. YD. 

PROP. APPROX. 1•" ASPHALT CONCRETE INTERMEDIATE COURSE, TYPE I19.0B,

D1 D1



19.5'

PROJECT REFERENCE NO. SHEET NO.

LC

NOTES:

 INCLUDED IN THE TABLE OF QUANTITIES
*EDGES, PAVEMENT WIDENING, INTERSECTIONS, AND BRIDGE FLARES ARE

 OR AS DIRECTED BY THE ENGINEER

NTS

U

P A V E M E N T   S C H E D U L E

VAR VAR

C2 C2

U

C2

EXISTING PAVEMENT.U

TYPICAL SECTION NO. 4

D
R

A
W

N
 

B
Y
: 
J

W
C

AT AN AVERAGE RATE OF 165 LBS. PER SQ. YD. 

2018CPT.01.09.10271.1, ETC

V2 V2

*ALL PAVED ROADS TO BE RESURFACED TO THE ENDS OF THE RADII,

USE WITH MAP 64

*SHOULDERS TO BE RECONSTRUCTED BY OTHERSMILLING BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT 1•" TO 3" DEPTH.V2

*STATION 25+00 - 26+00 = MILL TAPER FROM 1 1/2" TO 3" DEPTH

*STATION 0+00 - 25+00 = MILL  1 1/2" DEPTH

*STATION 26+00 - 99+00 = MILL  3" DEPTH

*STATION 99+00 - 100+00 = MILL TAPER FROM 3" TO 1 1/2" DEPTH

*STATION 100+00 - 141+00 = MILL  1 1/2" DEPTH

MILLING NOTES:

PROP. APPROX. 1•" ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE SF9.5A,



18.0'

PROJECT REFERENCE NO. SHEET NO.

LC

NOTES:

 INCLUDED IN THE TABLE OF QUANTITIES
*EDGES, PAVEMENT WIDENING, INTERSECTIONS, AND BRIDGE FLARES ARE

 OR AS DIRECTED BY THE ENGINEER

NTS

U

P A V E M E N T   S C H E D U L E

VAR VAR

C2 C2

U

C2

EXISTING PAVEMENT.U

TYPICAL SECTION NO. 5

D
R

A
W

N
 

B
Y
: 
J

W
C

AT AN AVERAGE RATE OF 165 LBS. PER SQ. YD. 

2018CPT.01.09.10271.1, ETC

MILLING BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT 1•"DEPTH.V1

V1 V1

*ALL PAVED ROADS TO BE RESURFACED TO THE ENDS OF THE RADII,PROP. APPROX. 1•" ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE SF9.5A,

USE WITH MAP 20

*SHOULDERS TO BE RECONSTRUCTED BY OTHERS



18'-21'

PROJECT REFERENCE NO. SHEET NO.

LC

NOTES:

 INCLUDED IN THE TABLE OF QUANTITIES
*EDGES, PAVEMENT WIDENING, INTERSECTIONS, AND BRIDGE FLARES ARE

 OR AS DIRECTED BY THE ENGINEER

NTS

U

P A V E M E N T   S C H E D U L E

VAR VAR

C3 C3

U

C3
PROP. APPROX. 3/4" ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE S4.75A,

VARIES 

EXISTING PAVEMENT.U

TYPICAL SECTION NO. 6

2018CPT.01.09.10271.1, ETC

D
R

A
W

N
 

B
Y
: 
J

W
C

*ALL PAVED  ROADS TO BE RESURFACED TO THE ENDS OF THE RADII,AT AN AVERAGE RATE OF 75 LBS. PER SQ. YD. 

&  29 - 42
USE WITH MAPS  8 - 17

*SHOULDERS TO BE RECONSTRUCTED BY OTHERS



SHEET NO. TOTAL NO.

PROJECT COUNTY MAP ROUTE DESCRIPTION TYP LANES LANE 

TYPE

FINAL SURFACE 

TESTING 

REQUIRED

WARM MIX 

ASPHALT 

REQUIRED

MATERIAL 

TRANSFER 

VEHICLE 

REQUIRED

LENGTH WIDTH MOBILIZATION  INCIDENTAL 

STONE BASE 

 1½" 

MILLING 

 3" 

MILLING 

 1.5" TO 3" 

MILLING 

 INCIDENTAL 

MILLING 

 INTERMEDIATE 

COURSE, I19.0B 

 SURFACE 

COURSE, S9.5B 

 SURFACE COURSE, 

SF9.5A 

 SURFACE 

COURSE, S4.75A 

 ASPHALT BINDER 

FOR PLANT MIX 

 PATCHING 

EXISTING 

PAVEMENT 

 ADJ. OF 

MANHOLES 

 ADJ. OF 

METER OR 

VALVE BOX 

TEMPORARY 

TRAFFIC CONTROL

WORK ZONE SIGNS 

(STATIONARY)

NO NO NO MI FT LS TONS SY SY SY SY TONS TONS TONS TONS TONS TONS EA EA LS SF

2018CPT.01.09.10271.1 Currituck 1 NC 136 POPLAR BRANCH RD FROM US 158 TO SR 1131 2 2 2WU NO NO NO 1.18 20 1 25 1,287 77 10 1 177

2018CPT.01.09.10271.1 Currituck 2 NC 136 POPLAR BRANCH RD FROM SR 1131 TO SR 1135 3 2 2WU NO NO NO 0.39 20 * 10 4,700 433 425 46 * 59

2018CPT.01.09.10271.1 Currituck 3 NC 136 POPLAR BRANCH RD FROM SR 1135 TO BOAT RAMP 2 2 2WU NO NO NO 0.67 20 * 15 731 44 * 44

2018CPT.01.09.20151.1 Camden 4 SR 1132 SAND HILLS RD/ COUNTRY CLUB RD FROM NC 343 TO SR 1138 1 2 2WU NO NO NO 3.38 19 * 60 3,442 231 * 44

2018CPT.01.09.20151.1 Camden 5 SR 1139 COUNTRY CLUB RD SR 1138 TO US 158 1 2 2WU NO NO NO 0.69 18.5 * 20 684 46 * 44

2018CPT.01.09.20151.1 Camden 6 SR 1219 HORSESHOE RD

FROM US 17 TO END OF 

MAINTENANCE 1 2 2WU NO NO NO 3.54 18.5 * 60 3,510 235 * 44

2018CPT.01.09.20151.1 Camden 7 SR 1219 HORSESHOE RD FROM US 17 TO US 17 BUSINESS 1 2 2WU NO NO NO 0.3 17 * 20 274 18 * 44

2018CPT.01.09.20152.1 Camden 8 SR 1264 SMITH DR FROM SR 1145 TO DEAD END 6 2 2WU NO NO NO 0.45 20 * 250 17 3 * 44

2018CPT.01.09.20152.1 Camden 9 SR 1263 BELL FARM RD FROM NC 343 TO SR 1275 6 2 2WU NO NO NO 0.37 20 * 206 14 3 * 44

2018CPT.01.09.20152.1 Camden 10 SR 1268 MADDREY DR FROM MITCHELL RD TO DEAD END 6 2 2WU NO NO NO 0.3 20 * 167 11 * 44

2018CPT.01.09.20152.1 Camden 11 SR 1265 HOLLAND LN FROM SR 1145 TO DEAD END 6 2 2WU NO NO NO 0.48 20 * 267 18 3 * 44

2018CPT.01.09.20152.1 Camden 12 SR 1275 MARGRETT DR FROM SR 1276 TO DEAD END 6 2 2WU NO NO NO 0.18 20 * 100 7 * 44

2018CPT.01.09.20152.1 Camden 13 SR 1276 AMY DRIVE FROM CULDESAC TO CULDESAC 6 2 2WU NO NO NO 0.12 20 * 67 5 * 44

2018CPT.01.09.20152.1 Camden 14 SR 1177 BILLETS BRIDGE RD FROM NC 343 TO SR 1129 6 2 2WU NO NO NO 1.5 20 * 894 61 * 44

2018CPT.01.09.20152.1 Camden 15 SR 1178 CRAVEN RIVER COURT FROM SR 1177 TO DEAD END 6 2 2WU NO NO NO 0.12 20 * 67 5 * 44

2018CPT.01.09.20152.1 Camden 16 SR 1279 JUNIPER RD FROM CULDESAC TO CULDESAC 6 2 2WU NO NO NO 0.28 20 * 156 11 1 * 44

2018CPT.01.09.20152.1 Camden 17 SR 1278 CYPRESS RD FROM SR 1200 TO SR 1279 6 2 2WU NO NO NO 0.1 20 * 56 4 1 * 44

2018CPT.01.09.20271.1 Currituck 18 SR 1221 SAWYERTOWN RD FROM SR 1222 TO NC 168 1 2 2WU NO NO NO 0.96 19 * 40 977 65 * 44

2018CPT.01.09.20271.1 Currituck 19 SR 1202 SNOWDEN RD

FROM .68 MILES SOUTH OF NC 168 

TO SR 1210 1 2 2WU NO NO NO 0.89 16.5 * 20 200 788 53 * 44

2018CPT.01.09.20271.1 Currituck 20 SR1210 SNOWDEN RD FROM SR 1202 TO NC 34 5 2 2WU NO NO NO 1.33 18 * 40 8,500 1,283 86 * 44

2018CPT.01.09.20271.1 Currituck 21 SR 1228 CAMELLIA RD FROM NC 168 TO SR 1516 1 2 2WU NO NO NO 0.07 23 * 20 86 6 * 44

2018CPT.01.09.20271.1 Currituck 22 SR 1278 S CURRITUCK RD 

FROM NC 168 TO END OF 

PAVEMENT 1 2 2WU NO NO NO 0.96 18 * 40 926 62 * 44

2018CPT.01.09.20271.1 Currituck 23 SR 1147 S INDIANTOWN RD

FROM CAMDEN COUNTY LINE TO US 

158 1 2 2WU NO NO NO 2.13 21 * 80 2,396 161 * 44

2018CPT.01.09.20271.1 Currituck 24 SR 1148 S GREGORY RD FROM SR 1147 TO US 158 1 2 2WU NO NO NO 1.78 17.5 * 40 1,670 112 * 44

2018CPT.01.09.20271.1 Currituck 25 SR 1144 COINJOCK CANAL RD FROM SR 1143 TO DEAD END 1 2 2WU NO NO NO 0.37 18 * 20 357 24 * 44

2018CPT.01.09.20271.1 Currituck 26 SR 1165 COINJOCK DEV ROAD FROM SR 1144 TO DEAD END 1 2 2WU NO NO NO 0.3 20 * 40 321 22 * 44

2018CPT.01.09.20271.1 Currituck 27 SR 1164 COINJOCK BAPTIST CHURCH RD FROM SR 1143 TO DEAD END 1 2 2WU NO NO NO 0.13 14 * 20 98 7 * 44

2018CPT.01.09.20271.1 Currituck 28 SR 1161 CARTERS COURT RD FROM SR 1164 TO DEAD END 1 2 2WU NO NO NO 0.09 14 * 20 74 5 * 44

2018CPT.01.09.20272.1 Currituck 29 SR 1508 ST ANDREWS RD FROM SR 1507 TO SR 1506 6 2 2WU NO NO NO 0.85 21 * 2 496 34 * 44

2018CPT.01.09.20272.1 Currituck 30 SR 1413 PINEWOOD ACRES FROM US 158 TO CULDESAC 6 2 2WU NO NO NO 0.4 20 * 10 222 15 * 44

2018CPT.01.09.20272.1 Currituck 31 SR 1295 WLANUT DR FROM NC 168 TO DEAD END 6 2 2WU NO NO NO 0.26 21 * 15 152 10 1 * 44

2018CPT.01.09.20272.1 Currituck 32 SR 1364 CHERRY DR FROM SR 1295 TO DEAD END 6 2 2WU NO NO NO 0.12 20 * 12 67 5 * 44

2018CPT.01.09.20272.1 Currituck 33 SR 1369 CHESTNUT DR FROM SR 1295 TO DEAD END 6 2 2WU NO NO NO 0.15 20 * 12 83 6 2 * 44

2018CPT.01.09.20272.1 Currituck 34 SR 1157 RIVER LANE FROM US 158 TO DEAD END 6 2 2WU NO NO NO 0.48 19 * 10 254 17 * 44

2018CPT.01.09.20272.1 Currituck 35 SR 1156 NORTH RIVER RD FROM US 158 TO CUL DE SAC 6 2 2WU NO NO NO 0.57 18 * 10 285 19 * 44

2018CPT.01.09.20272.1 Currituck 36 SR 1417 SOUNDVIEW DR FROM SR 1450 TO SR 1156 6 2 2WU NO NO NO 0.12 19 * 5 63 4 * 44

2018CPT.01.09.20272.1 Currituck 37 SR 1450 ALBEMARLE DR FROM SR 1156 TO SR 1417 6 2 2WU NO NO NO 0.06 19 * 2 32 2 * 44

2018CPT.01.09.20272.1 Currituck 38 SR 1120 NEW BERNS LANDING FROM US 158 TO DEAD END 6 2 2WU NO NO NO 0.23 18 * 10 115 8 * 44

2018CPT.01.09.20272.1 Currituck 39 SR 1432 WOODBERRY COURT FROM SR 1101 TO DEAD END 6 2 2WU NO NO NO 0.16 19 * 2 85 6 * 44

2018CPT.01.09.20272.1 Currituck 40 SR 1105 NEW BEACH ROAD FROM US 158 TO END OF MAINT 6 2 2WU NO NO NO 0.5 19 * 20 264 18 * 44

2018CPT.01.09.20272.1 Currituck 41 SR 1421 HICKORY HILL DR FROM US 158 TO SR 1125 6 2 2WU NO NO NO 0.55 20 * 2 306 21 * 44

2018CPT.01.09.20272.1 Currituck 42 SR 1128 UNCLE GRAHAM RD FROM US 158 TO SR 1125 6 2 2WU NO NO NO 0.55 19 * 15 291 20 * 44

2018CPT.01.09.20701.1 Pasquotank 43 SR 1332 CREEK RD FROM US 17 TO SR 1309 1 2 2WU NO NO NO 3.11 21 * 90 3,498 234 1 * 44

2018CPT.01.09.20701.1 Pasquotank 44 SR 1338 BEREA CHURCH RD FROM US 17 TO SR 1333 1 2 2WU NO NO NO 1.32 18 * 60 1,274 85 * 44

2018CPT.01.09.20701.1 Pasquotank 45 SR 1249 EVERETT DR FROM SR 1169 TO END 1 2 2WU NO NO NO 0.68 20 * 607 41 3 * 44

2018CPT.01.09.20701.1 Pasquotank 46 SR 1252 LYNETTE DR FROM SR 1247 TO SR 1249 1 2 2WU NO NO NO 0.38 20 * 339 23 2 * 44

2018CPT.01.09.20701.1 Pasquotank 47 SR 1255 LANCE DR FROM SR 1247 TO SR 1249 1 2 2WU NO NO NO 0.37 20 * 330 22 3 * 44

2018CPT.01.09.20701.1 Pasquotank 48 SR 1246 RHONDA RD FROM SR 1101 TO SR 1249 1 2 2WU NO NO NO 0.45 20 * 401 27 5 * 44

2018CPT.01.09.20701.1 Pasquotank 49 SR 1256 MARK ST FROM SR 1255 TO SR 1246 1 2 2WU NO NO NO 0.1 20 * 89 6 * 44

2018CPT.01.09.20701.1 Pasquotank 50 SR 1250 JOANNA DR FROM SR 1247 TO SR 1249 1 2 2WU NO NO NO 0.32 20 * 285 19 4 * 44

2018CPT.01.09.20701.1 Pasquotank 51 SR 1251 MELONIE DR FROM SR 1247 TO SR 1249 1 2 2WU NO NO NO 0.29 20 * 259 17 4 * 44

2018CPT.01.09.20701.1 Pasquotank 52 SR 1257 RACHEL DR FROM SR 1101 TO SR 1249 1 2 2WU NO NO NO 0.34 20 * 303 20 3 * 44

2018CPT.01.09.20701.1 Pasquotank 53 SR 1244 DORIS RD FROM SR 1169 TO END 1 2 2WU NO NO NO 0.11 20 * 98 7 2 * 44

2018CPT.01.09.20701.1 Pasquotank 54 SR 1243 CHARLENE DR FROM SR 1169 TO END 1 2 2WU NO NO NO 0.13 20 * 116 8 2 * 44

2018CPT.01.09.20701.1 Pasquotank 55 SR 1258 BRADLEY DR FROM SR 1257 TO END 1 2 2WU NO NO NO 0.09 20 * 80 5 1 * 44

2018CPT.01.09.20701.1 Pasquotank 56 SR 1498 GOSPEL RIDGE FROM SR 1416 TO SR 1500 1 2 2WU NO NO NO 0.27 20 * 289 19 * 44

2018CPT.01.09.20701.1 Pasquotank 57 SR 1499 MARANTHA DR FROM SR 1498 TO CULDESAC 1 2 2WU NO NO NO 0.27 20 * 4 289 19 1 * 44

2018CPT.01.09.20701.1 Pasquotank 58 SR 1500 AGAPE WAY FROM SR 1498 TO SR 1499 1 2 2WU NO NO NO 0.15 20 * 161 11 * 44

2018CPT.01.09.20701.1 Pasquotank 59 SR 1482 CAHOON DR FROM SR 1332 TO SR 1483 1 2 2WU NO NO NO 0.06 20.5 * 66 4 * 44

2018CPT.01.09.20701.1 Pasquotank 60 SR 1484 CREEK CT FROM SR 1483 TO CULDESAC 1 2 2WU NO NO NO 0.03 20.5 * 33 2 * 44

2018CPT.01.09.20701.1 Pasquotank 61 SR 1483 MATTHEWS DR FROM SR 1480 TO CULDESAC 1 2 2WU NO NO NO 0.53 20.5 * 582 39 2 * 44

2018CPT.01.09.20701.1 Pasquotank 62 SR 1480 BIRDIE LN FROM SR 1332 TO SR 1481 1 2 2WU NO NO NO 0.44 20.5 * 483 32 * 44

2018CPT.01.09.20701.1 Pasquotank 63 SR 1481 EAGLE LN FROM SR 1483 TO SR 1480 1 2 2WU NO NO NO 0.37 20.5 * 406 27 3 * 44

2018CPT.01.09.20701.1 Pasquotank 64 SR 1001 TURNPIKE RD

SR 1356 TO PERQUIMANS COUNTY 

LINE 4 2 2WU NO NO NO 2.68 19.5 * 60 14,300 15,810 433 2,790 187 * 44

2018CPT.01.09.20701.1 Pasquotank 65 SR 1357 CAMPGROUND ROAD FROM US 158 TO SR 1356 1 2 2WU NO NO NO 2.16 20.5 * 80 2,372 159 * 44

2018CPT.01.09.20701.1 Pasquotank 66 SR 1308 CHURCH ST EXT FROM US 17 TO SR 1307 1 2 2WU NO NO NO 1.16 20 * 40 1,243 83 5 3 * 44

2018CPT.01.09.20701.1 Pasquotank 67 SR 1307 FOREST PARK RD FROM SR 1309 TO SR 1306 1 2 2WU NO NO NO 1.18 19 * 40 600 1,201 81 * 44

2018CPT.01.09.20701.1 Pasquotank 68 SR 1306 FOREST PARK RD FROM SR 1307 TO US 17 1 2 2WU NO NO NO 0.68 19 * 20 300 692 46 1 2 * 44

2018CPT.01.09.20701.1 Pasquotank 69 SR 1346 CULPEPPER LANE FROM US 17 TO SR 1412 1 2 2WU NO NO NO 0.42 21.5 * 20 484 32 1 * 44

2018CPT.01.09.20701.1 Pasquotank 70 SR 1388 CHEROKEE PARK RD FROM SR 1416 TO END 1 2 2WU NO NO NO 0.23 18 * 40 222 15 * 44

46.38 1 1,171 27,500 15,810 433 1,100 433 2,443 35,878 4,945 2,908 10 8 54 1.00 3228GRAND TOTAL

S U M M A R Y    O F    Q U A N T I T I E S

PROJECT NO.

2018CPT.01.09.10271.1, ETC.
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ASPHALT OVERLAY

SHOULDER

EXISTING UNIMPROVED 

CHECKED BY:

FILE SPEC.:

DATE:

DATE:

FAX 919-250-4119

DATE:ORIGINAL BY:

MODIFIED BY:

CONTRACT STANDARDS
AND DEVELOPMENT UNIT

ASPHALT OVERLAY

SHOULDER

EXISTING UNIMPROVED 

SHOULDER WEDGE

SHOULDER WEDGE DETAIL

PROPOSED PAVEMENT

MATERIAL

APPROVED BACKFILL

SHOULDER WEDGE

SHOULDER WEDGE DETAIL

EXISTING PAVEMENT

MATERIAL

APPROVED BACKFILL

(Resurfacing Projects w/ NO Widening)

- SHOULDER WEDGE ANGLE = 30°

ASPHALT OVERLAY

SHOULDER WEDGE

EXISTING PAVEMENT

MATERIAL

APPROVED BACKFILL

SHOULDER WEDGE DETAIL

a

a

SHEET NO.

a

a

a

a

7-19-11

Office 919-707-6950

s:usr/details/stand/shoulderwedgedetail.dgn

DETAILS

SHOULDER WEDGE

10/16/12

3) THE SHOULDER WEDGE DEVICE MAY BE DISENGAGED AT PAVED DRIVEWAYS AND SIDE STREETS.

2) BACKFILL SHOULDER WITH APPROVED MATERIAL.

1) DETAIL DOES NOT APPLY TO OGAFC AND ULTRA-THIN BONDED WEARING COURSE.

NOTES:

SHOULDER W/ RUTTING

EXISTING UNIMPROVED 

DROP OFF

RUT

Rutted Shoulder)

(Resurfacing Adjacent to

with Existing Paved Shoulder having no dropoffs)

(Resurfacing Projects w/ Widening or
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LIMITS

CONSTRUCTION

Y2

LIMITS

CONSTRUCTION

Y1

5

3

1

2

48'' X 24''

END

ROAD WORK

G20-2 A

48'' X 48''
AHEAD

ROAD

W20-1

WORK
1

2

ROAD

48'' X 48''

UNDER

CONST

48'' X 48''

LOW/SOFT
SHOULDER

48'' X 48''
W20-7 A

48'' X 48''

AHEAD

ROAD

W20-1

WORK

PLACED 250' IN ADVANCE OF FLAGGER.

W7-3aP
24'' X 18''XX MILES

NEXT

3

4

5

CONSTRUCTION LIMITS AND THEN SPACE 1 MILE THEREAFTER.

THEREAFTER. IF NO -Y- LINES EXIST, PLACE 2ND SET • MILE FROM THE

PLACE INITIALLY AT THE CONSTRUCTION LIMITS AND SPACED 1 MILE APART

SHEET NO.PROJ. REFERENCE NO.

INSTALL WHEN -Y- LINES ARE WITHIN 0.5 MILES FROM "END ROAD WORK" SIGN.

WITHIN 500' OF EACH APPROACH. A MAXIMUM OF 2 SIGN SETS PER MILE. DO NOT

ARE SEPARATED BY 0.25 MILES OR LESS, TREAT AS A SINGLE UNIT AND INSTALL

EACH -Y- LINE APPROACH AS SHOWN ABOVE. FOR MULTIPLE -Y- LINES THAT

SUBDIVISION ROADS ARE NOT "THROUGH" ROADWAYS. INSTALL 500' +/- FROM

THESE ARE FOR -Y- LINES THAT ARE "THROUGH" ROADWAYS. DEAD END AND

PLACE 500' FOLLOWING THE END OF CONSTRUCTION LIMITS.

ROUND UP TO NEXT WHOLE NUMBER.(NO FRACTIONAL OR DECIMAL NUMBERS)

#2 SIGN ONLY USED WHEN RESURFACING LIMITS ARE 2 OR MORE MILES IN LENGTH.

ONLY USED ON -Y- LINES IF RESURFACING LIMITS EXTEND 1000' ALONG -Y- LINE.

PLACE 1000' PRIOR TO BEGINNING OF CONSTRUCTION LIMITS.

 -Y- LINE AS SHOWN BELOW. REMOVE UPON COMPLETION OF WORK.

-Y- LINE, ADVANCE WARNING PORTABLE SIGNS SHALL BE USED ALONG THE

WHEN PAVING/CONSTRUCTION ACTIVITIES PROCEED ACROSS AN UNSIGNED

3) DEAD END ROADS

2) SUBDIVISION ROADS

1) LESS THAN 1000' OF RESURFACING ALONG -Y- LINE

FOLLOWING -Y- LINE CONDITIONS:

NO REQUIRED STATIONARY SIGNING FOR THE

PLACED 500' IN ADVANCE OF FLAGGER.
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(SEE NOTE BELOW)

(SEE NOTE BELOW)
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(SEE NOTE BELOW)

SIGNING FOR RESURFACING PROJECTS

(SEE NOTE BELOW)
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2 LANE ROADWAYS 

RURAL AND SUBURBAN 

FOR

ADVANCE WARNING SIGNS 

RESURFACING 

SP 13107

SP 13106
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